
IT Business Application Modernization ("BAM Project")

Pre‐Proposal Conference List of Attendees/Prospective Proposers
Wednesday, June 24, 2015 at 2:00 P.M.

Non‐Mandatory Pre‐Proposal Conference

Legal Name of Company
Name of Co. 

Representative Title Email of Representative
Accenture Jenna LaPietra Business Developer Jenna.lapietra@accenture.com
AKA Enterprise Solutions Nadine Lubkowitz Business Dev. Mgr. nlubkowitz@akaes.com
Beyondbond, Inc George H Lee george@beyondbond.com
CMA Consulting Services Aniko Polgar NYC BDM apolgar@cma.com
Computer Resources of America Michael A. Garofano Manager michaelg@crany.com
Computer Resources of America Chico Ramnarayan President / CEO chico@crany.com
CSC Tom Silvious Director, Civil & Health Stsilvious@csc.com 
Enpointe Technologies Rich Pugh Sales Leader rpugh@Enpointe.com
Hill Data Management Debra D. Johnson President debra@hilldatamgt.com
IBM Daniel Samson Client Representative samson@us.ibm.com
InfoPeople Corporation Lauren Goffman Vice President laura@infopeoplecorp.com
InfoPeople Corporation Ross Lazio Bus. Dev. Mgr. ross@infopeoplecorp.com
James McGuinness & Associates William C. Smith President bsmith@jmcguinness.com
JT Solutions John Lopes Partner jlopes@jtsolutions.com
Knowledge Builders Mike Riley Sr. Acct. Manager mriley@knowledgebuilders.com
Knowledge Builders Keith Manuel Head of Staffing Div. kmanuel@knowledgebuilders.com
M Square Muthui Natarajan Director muthu.n@msquaresystems.com
Marine Tiger Technologies Marcia S. Shapiro President mshapiro@marinetiger.com
M-DP Systems, Inc. Mary DiPerna marydiperna@mdpsystemsinc.com
Oracle Steve Bobarakis Director steve.bobarakis@oracle.com
ProLink Solutions Shawn McKenna President smckenna@prolinksolutions.com
SEP Technology Consulting Richard Ladd Executive Director, Publ rladd@septechconsulting.com
Softek International Niraj Sinha President niraj.sinha@softekintl.com
SS&C Technologies, Inc Dianna Farkas Sales Executive dfarkas@sscinc.com
W&K Systems, Inc. Hannington Musinguzi Managing Partner hmusinguzi@wksystems.net
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